502059286 09/13/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Assignee Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PTP, INC.	09/10/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PTP, INC.
Street Address:	SHINJUKU MARUNE BLDG. 3F, 1-23-1 SHINJUKU, SHINJUKU-KU
City:	ТОКҮО
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	160-0022

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11576245

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Phone: 650-474-8400

Email: ptomatters@glenn-law.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Glenn Patent Group

Address Line 1: 3475 Edison Way, Suite L

Address Line 4: Menlo Park, CALIFORNIA 94025

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: SAWA0012

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael A. Glenn

Total Attachments: 1

source=PTP_address_change#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 028953 FRAME: 0308 CH \$40,00 115762

GPG

September 10, 2012

Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 140 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Director:

The address of PTP, Inc. has changed from:

TOSHIN YOYOGI BLDG., 5-59-5, YOYOGI, SHIBUYA-KU TOKYO, JAPAN 1510053

to:

SHINJUKU MARUNE BLDG. 3F, 1-23-1 SHINJUKU, SHINJUKU-KU, TOKYO 160-0022 JAPAN

Respectfully submitted,

Michael A. Glenn Reg. No. 30,176

Customer No. 22862

RECORDED: 09/13/2012

PATENT REEL: 028953 FRAME: 0309